Date: November 21, 2022
Order #: 626321

Payment: Credit Card

Ship To:

KEITH GOODRICH

1736 GRAY RD.

LAPEER, M| 48446

586-431-3504

KLQGOOD@AOL.COM

SKU

201146

200022

200037

200085

0-201368

201043

Product

OTTER XT PRO CROSSOVER SHANTY

OTTER XT PRO SHELTER COVER

HIFAX RUNNER KIT

HITCH PIVOT

TOW HITCH

UNIVERSAL LED KIT

SHELTER HOOKS 3PK

Northwoods Wholesale Outlet
229 W 5th St
Pinconning, M| 48650

Customer Service: (989) 879-1110 x1

Variation Price (014 Total
d $1,199.99 1 $1,199.99
$74.99 1 $74.99

$64.99 1 $64.99

$44.99 1 $44.99

$74.99 il $74.99

$44.99 1 $44.99

$13.99 1 $13.99

...f

Subtotal $1,518.93

Taxes $91.14

Shipping $0.00

Total $1,610.07
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Note from Customer: KEITH WILL PICK UP TODAY.
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