Date:November 21, 2022Order #:626321Payment:Credit Card

Ship To: KEITH GOODRICH 1736 GRAY RD. LAPEER, MI 48446

586-431-3504 KLQGOOD@AOL.COM

	SKU	Product	Variation	Price	Qty	Total
	201146	OTTER XT PRO CROSSOVER SHANTY	y	\$1,199.99	1	\$1,199.99
	200022	OTTER XT PRO SHELTER COVER		\$74.99	1	\$74.99
		HIFAX RUNNER KIT		\$64.99	1	\$64.99
	200037	HITCH PIVOT		\$44.99	1	\$44.99
	200085	том нітсн		\$74.99	1	\$74.99
	0-201368	UNIVERSAL LED KIT		\$44.99	1	\$44.99
	201043	SHELTER HOOKS 3PK		\$13.99	1	\$13.99
					*	
				Subtotal		\$1,518.93
				Taxes		\$91.14
				Shipping		\$0.00
				Total	9	\$1,610.07

Container 4 - call Fishing **In-Store Pickup**

Note from Customer: KEITH WILL PICK UP TODAY.

11.21.22 Jodi'B Keit a Martici

Northwoods Wholesale Outlet 229 W 5th St Pinconning, MI 48650 Customer Service: (989) 879-1110 x1